
	

	

	

Tel:  (217) 333-6322
Fax: (217) 244-0249
E-mail: sao@illinois.edu

OFFICIAL STUDY ABROAD BUDGET

Sponsoring institution/foreign university: Newcastle Pre-Med Program
Newcastle University

Location of program: Newcastle, United Kingdom

$26,393

$25,593
23,218

1,150
1,225
$800

500
300

860
0

1,400
6,000
3,500

540
495

4,000

$43,188
$3,166

$46,354

The above total cost is based partially on estimates and addresses basic necessities and light to moderate social expenses only.  
Costs can fluctuate as a result of changes in exchange rates, tuition increases, varying personal lifestyles, etc.

Agreement File ID: Newcastle-SIAA exchange 20111224 Agreement Expiration Date:  November 2016

Study Abroad advisor's name and title : Kristen Stout, Specialist for International Projects

ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL
Range IV base rate tuition and campus fees* (billed to your Illinois Student Account):

*Reflects rates assuming initial enrollment at Illinois as a first year student. Campus fees include General Fee and
Health Insurance Fee.  Individual rates will vary.  For exact amounts, go to http://www.registrar.illinois.edu/financial/tuition.html.

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE

Additional Personal Expenses  

Miscellaneous Fees
Excursions/other

Illinois-CISI Insurance
Program Fee does not include  (NOT billed to your Illinois Student Account):

Immigration/Residency Fees (resident permit, visa, etc.)
Host Country Health Fees (immunization, insurance, etc.)
Round-Trip Airfare (Chicago-Newcastle)
Housing (residence hall, single room, self-catered)
Meals
Local Transportation
Books and Supplies

IAGE Admin Fees

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS Illinois Abroad and Global Exchange
at URBANA CHAMPAIGN 910 S. Fifth Street, 112 ISB

Champaign, IL 61820, USA

Program Term: Academic Year 2016-17 Credits: 24-32 hours

Program Fee 
Program Fee includes ( billed to your Illinois Student Account) :

Instruction and Fees
Newcastle Instructional Fees

Instruction and fees in the UK


