UNIVERSITY OF I	LLINOIS		Illinois Abroad and C	Global Exchange	Tel: (217) 333-6322
at URBANA CHAMPAIGN			910 S. Fifth Street, 11	2 ISB	Fax: (217) 244-0249
			Champaign, IL 61820, USA		E-mail: sao@illinois.edu
OFFICIAL STUDY	ABROAD BUDGET				
Sponsoring institution/foreign university:				Newcastle Pre-Med Program	
				Newcastle University	
Location of program:				Newcastle, United Kingdom	
Program Term: Acade	emic Year 2016-17			Credits: 24-32 hours	
Program Fee				\$26,393	
Program Fee includes (billed to your Illinois Student Account) :					
	Instruction and Fees				
	Newcastle Instructio	nal Fees	23,218		
	Instruction and fees in	n the UK	1,150		
	IAGI	E Admin Fees	1,225		
	Miscellaneous Fees		\$800		
	Exc	cursions/other	500		
	Illinois-CI	SI Insurance	300		
Program Fee does no	t include (NOT	billed to your Illinois	Student Account):		
Immigration/Residency Fees (resident permit, visa, etc.)				860	
Host Country Health Fees (immunization, insurance, etc.)				0	
Round-Trip Airfare (Chicago-Newcastle)				1,400	
Housing (residence ha	all, single room, self-catered)			6,000	
Meals				3,500	
Local Transportation				540	
Books and Supplies				495	
Additional Personal Expenses				4,000	
ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL				\$43,188	
Range IV base rate tui	tion and campus fees*	(billed t	to your Illinois Student Ac	\$3,166	
*Reflects rates assum	ing initial enrollment at Illin	ois as a first year stud	lent. Campus fees inclu	de General Fee and	
Health Insurance Fee	. Individual rates will vary.	For exact amounts, g	o to http://www.registro	ar.illinois.edu/financial/tuition	.html.
	TOTAL ESTIMAT	ED COST OF AT	ΓENDANCE	\$46,354	
The above total cost is	s based partially on estimates	and addresses basic	necessities and light to	moderate social expenses only.	
Costs can fluctuate as	a result of changes in exchan	nge rates, tuition incre	eases, varying personal	lifestyles, etc.	
. ====			 		1
Agreement File ID:	Newcastle-SIAA excha	ange 20111224	Agreement Expiration	on Date: November 2	016
				15.1	
Study Abroad adviso	or's name and title	: Kristen Stout, S	pecialist for Internation	al Projects	